
Offene BZM Nordhessen 2022 - Freistil

Hofgeismar, 09.07.2022

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Viktor Buckmaier SG Frischauf Fulda 1962 e. V. 
PS 24:10

32
0:30

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  24 2

2 Johnny Zuyeu SG Frischauf Fulda 1962 e. V. 
4:00

11 Fr
2:30

03
 0  1  0  0  10 3

3 Dmytro Hubanov TSG Hofgeismar
Fr

SS 4:0

51
TÜ 18:0

42
 2  9  1  1  22 1
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